The COACHES TEAM Foundation – Donor Form

Special Project for the Advancement of Private JUCO / Post HS Collegiate Football Teams

The COACHES TEAM Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization registered with the IRS as a "Tax Exempt" Public Charity and contributions made to The COACHES TEAM Foundation are tax deductible under section 170 of the Tax Code.

Name:	Date	9:
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
O Spouse/Partner Name: O My giving is in honor of or	memory of:	
Please direct this gift to:	n "Home of Sark's Boys of Wo	eber"
 O A check payable to "The COACHES TE/ O If you wish to use a Credit Card or Wire . 		the amount of \$
Please direct my pledge to:	ort of The COACHES TEAM	
Special Instructions:		
I will pledge a total of \$ O Each year I will donate \$ O My donation schedule will be as follows:	_ during the month of	
Signature:	Dat	e:
Director of Fundraising:	Da	te:
The COACHES TEAM Foundation (www.thecoachesteam.org) – Ph: 888-917-9734 Mailing Address: Attention – Cameron Pribble – Pinnacle Accountancy Group – 952 Chambers St #4 – Ogden UT 84403		